
CONSULTANT EMAIL OFFICE PHONE REGION

Amanda Spiess amanda.p.spiess@vumc.org 615-875-9362 Middle TN

Ashley Vogel ashley.vogel@vumc.org 615-875-9824 Middle TN

Kathleen Simcoe kathleen.simcoe@vumc.org 615-875-9363 Middle TN

Kristin Dorris kristin.dorris@vumc.org 615-875-9535 Middle TN

LaTamara Garrett latamara.garrett@vumc.org 615-343-2226 Middle TN

Marie Martinez marie.martinez@vumc.org 615-875-9397 Middle TN

Mary Fleck mary.a.fleck.1@vumc.org 615-875-8881 West TN

Mary Morton mary.m.morton@vumc.org 615-875-9807 Middle TN

McKenzie Peeler mckenzie.l.woods@vumc.org 615-875-7983 West TN

Shaunna Foell shaunna.c.foell@vumc.org 615-875-3925 Middle TN

Stephanie Kretzer stephanie.kretzer@vumc.org 615-875-7717 Middle TN

*please note, we cannot receive text messages on office phone lines

TRIAD Early Intervention Educational Consultants
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